An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Symphony®
Integrated Wiegand Access Control
DIS
CONTIN
UED
2
Symphony®   integrated wiegand access control

when submitting purchase orders for Symphony® products.  All orders for Symphony must include the “SYM” option code with
the function model number as well as specify the code for the Reader Technology that is required.
mortise ordering example
Sample customer requirements:
1. Augusta lever design - see page 5
2. Symphony fail secure mortise lockset with patented cylinder override - see page 7
3. iCLASS® read only 13.56 MHz proximity reader - see page 3
4. Right hand door - see page 4
5. 1-3/4" thick door - see page 4
6.  Satin chrome finish - see page 4
7.  24 volts direct current - see page 4
8.  MicroShield® antimicrobial coating - see page 3
How to order:
Lever
Design
Function
Reader
Technology
Cylinder Hand
Door
Thickness
Finish
Lock
Solenoid
Voltage
Options
AUR
S8891FL x
SYM
T003 K100 RH 1-3/4" 626 24VDC YMS
Note: For this example the items not detailed, such as strike,  will be provided as standard.  Non-standard item requirements must be detailed and
specified. Please also refer to the 8800 series mortise catalog for more information on strike and cylinder options.
cylindrical ordering example
Sample customer requirements:
1. Pacific Beach lever design - see page 9
2. Symphony fail safe cylindrical lockset with patented cylinder override - see page 9
3. iCLASS read only 13.56 MHz proximity reader - see page 3
4. Left hand door - see page 8
5. 1-3/4" thick door - see page 8
6. Satin nickel finish - see page 8
7. 12 volts direct current - see page 8
How to order:
Lever
Design
Function
Reader
Technology
Cylinder Hand
Door
Thickness
Finish
Lock Solenoid
Voltage
PB S5490LN x SYM T003 K402 LH 1-3/4" 619 12VDC
Note: For this example the items not detailed, such as backset, latchbolt or strike, will be provided as standard.  Non-standard item requirements
must be detailed and specified. Please also refer to the 5400LN series cylindrical catalog for more information on backset, latchbolt, strike and
cylinder options.
21
ordering information
exit device and trim ordering example
Sample customer requirements:
1. Rim SquareBolt® fire rated exit device - see page 13
2. 48" door opening width - see page 11
3. 2" thick door - see page 11
4. Left hand reverse door - see page 11
5. Symphony® fail secure trim with cylinder override - see page 13
6. Reflections® decorative lever TA - see page 12
7. iCLASS® read only 13.56 MHz proximity reader - see page 3
8. Stainless steel finish - see page 11
Yale® exit devices and trims are processed separately.  To aid in order processing, the device, trim and cylinder should be
detailed as separate line items.  These items can be ordered on one line item, but they will be entered to the factory and
acknowledged separately.
How to order:
Exit Device
Device &
Function
Size Hand
Door
Thickness
Finish
7150F x
SYM
-48 LHR 2" 630
Note: For this example the items not detailed will be provided as standard.  Non-standard item requirements must be detailed and specified. Please
also refer to the 7000 series exit device catalog for more information on strike and cylinder options.
Trim
Lever
Design
Function
Reader
Technology
Door
Thickness
Finish
TA 692F x SYM T003 2" 630
Cylinder
Model Number Finish
1109 626
Symphony®   integrated wiegand access control
22
Symphony®   integrated wiegand access control
sample specifications
S8800 x SYM
Mortise Lock
Wiegand output integrated card reader mortise locks shall be ANSI/BHMA A156.13 Grade 1 mortise lockset with integrated